	AJS & Matchless Parts

	Valid until December 2007 All prices are exclusive of VAT @ 17.5%

	Code
	Description
	Price £

	
	
	

	
	SINGLES ENGINE
	

	F094
	Engine Steady To Frame Fasteners
	0.95 each

	S02-6158
	Rocker Box To Head Bolt With Head steady Extension
	2.75 each

	S00-0004
	Nut & Washer For Head steady Bolt
	0.75 each

	S01-5353
	Rocker Box To Head Bolt 1.15/16" Long
	2.20 each

	S01-5354
	Rocker Box To Head Bolt 2.15/16" Long
	2.60 each

	S01-5356
	Rocker Box To Head Bolt 3.5/16" Long
	3.10 each

	S01-3970
	Valve Lifter Spring
	2.45 each

	S00-0217
	Cylinder Base Nut
	2.35 each

	S00-0300
	Cylinder Base Stud
	3.10 each

	F095
	Magneto Chain Cover Slotted Screws (Manual Advance)
	3.10 set

	F055
	Magneto Chain Cover Slotted Screws (Auto Advance)
	3.75 set

	F096
	Magneto Chain Cover Socket Screws (Manual Advance)
	3.60 set

	F056
	Magneto Chain Cover Socket Screws (Auto Advance)
	4.00 set

	S00-0485
	Crankcase Oil Hole Plug ( Three Required )
	1.65 each

	S00-0277
	Crank Case Bottom Stud 5/16" Dia. x 4.3/8" Long
	2.60 each

	S00-0004
	Nut & Washer For Crankcase Stud
	0.70 each

	S04-0035
	Amal Carb / Throttle Cable-Adjuster
	2.95 each

	S99-0430
	Monoblock Float Chamber Screws
	1.75 set

	S00-0004
	Carb To Manifold Nuts & Washer (2)
	1.35 set


	
	TWINS ENGINE
	

	F097
	Engine Steady To Frame Fastener
	0.85 each

	S00-0365
	Steady To Engine Fasteners (2)
	1.56 set

	S00-0362
	Engine Steady To Frame Fastener Duplex Frame
	0.84 each

	S01-1484
	Steady To Engine Fasteners (2) Duplex Frame
	1.60 set

	S01-8492
	Rocker Cover Socket Cap Screws
	0.85 each

	S00-0004
	Cylinder Head Nut & Washer (5/16" x 26 t.p.i.)
	0.70 each

	S02-8082 
	Cylinder Head Nut & Washer (3/8" x 26 t.p.i.)
	0.75 each

	S01-1820A
	Timing Cover Socket Cap Screw 3/4" Long
	0.45 each

	S01-1820
	Timing Cover Screw - Original Shape 3/4" Long
	1.00 each

	S00-0484
	Timing Cover Socket Cap Screws 1.1/4" Long
	0.70 each

	S00-0484
	Timing Cover Screw  Original Shape 1.1/4" Long
	1.05 each

	S00-0005
	Carb To Manifold Nuts & Washer (2)
	1.35 set

	S01-4292
	Crankcase Clamping Bolt & Washer (3 Usually Required)
	3.35 each

	S00-0277
	Crank Case Bottom Stud 5/16" Dia. x 4.3/8" Long
	2.60 each

	S00-0004
	Nut & Washer For Crankcase Stud
	0.70 each

	S04-0035
	Amal Carb / Throttle Cable-Adjuster
	2.50 each

	S99-0430
	Monoblock Float Chamber Screws
	2.06 set


	
	PRIMARY CHAINCASE
	

	S00-0484A
	Aluminium Case Socket Screw 
	1.00 each

	S00-0484
	Aluminium Case Slotted Screw 
	0.75 each 

	S00-0315
	Chaincase Stud 7/16” Dia x 6.7/8" long
	3.85 each

	S00-0316
	Chaincase Stud 7/16” Dia x 7.7/16" long
	4.10 each

	S02-4286
	Steel Chaincase Centre Nut & Washer
	1.00 each

	S00-0435
	Clutch Cover Slotted Screw  
	0.35 each

	S00-0435A
	Clutch Cover Socket Screw 
	0.55 each

	S02-2632
	Inspection Cover Knurled Screw
	5.00 each

	S00-0453
	Chaincase Band Slotted Screw
	0.45 each

	S00-0453A
	Chaincase Band Socket Cap Screw
	0.50 each


AJS 1/5

	
	BURMAN GEARBOX
	

	F101
	Outer Cover Slotted Screws
	8.00 set

	S10-4-1
	Kickstart Pinch Bolt, Nut & Washer
	1.30 each

	S10-2-2
	Gearlever Pinch Bolt, Nut & Washer
	0.85 each


	
	AMC GEARBOX
	

	S02-8681
	Inner Cover Nut & Spring Washer (Reduced Hex For Better Access)
	0.70 each

	S00-0482
	Outer Cover Slotted Screw
	0.75 each

	S00-0482A
	Outer Cover Allen Screws
	1.00 each

	S00-0450
	Inspection Cover Slotted Screws
	0.50 set

	S00-0450A
	Inspection Cover Allen Screws
	0.80 set

	S06-5517
	Inspection Cover Plain (Aluminium)
	4.40 each

	S04-0137
	Gear Lever Pinch Bolt Nut & Washers
	0.80 each

	S04-0137
	Gear Pointer Bolt
	0.40 each

	S04-0051
	Gear Pointer
	2.20 each

	S06-0102
	Kickstart Pinch Bolt & Washer
	1.00 each

	S06-7630
	Outer Cover Drain Plug
	1.50 each

	S04-0139
	Level Plug
	0.40 each

	S04-0138
	Main Case Drain Plug
	1.50 each 


	
	GEARBOX FIXING PARTS
	

	S01-0957
	Gear Box Top Bolt 7/16" Dia x  5.3/16" Long
	3.75 each

	S01-2999
	Gear Box Top Bolt Spacer 5/16" Wide
	1.65 each

	S02-2509
	Gear Box Top Bolt 7/16” Dia x 4.1/2" Long
	3.45 each

	S00-0318
	Gear Box Bottom Stud 7/16” Dia x 4.9/16" Long
	3.10 each

	S00-0002
	Nut & Washer For Gear Box Mountings
	1.00 each

	S01-3987
	Bolt & Nut For Primary Chain Adjuster 3.3/4" Long
	2.95 each

	S00-0594
	Bolt & Nut For Primary Chain Adjuster 3" Long
	2.65 each

	S02-2869
	Bolt & Nut For Primary Chain Adjuster 2.1/2" Long
	2.35 each

	S02-2504
	Gearbox Adjuster Anchor Block 
	3.95 each

	S00-0402
	Fixing Bolt & Washer For Anchor Block
	0.90 each


	
	ENGINE AND ENGINE PLATE FIXINGS
	

	S00-0278
	Engine Plate Stud 5/16" Dia x 4.9/16" Long
	2.78 each

	S00-0303
	Engine Plate Stud 3/8" Dia x 4.1/2" Long
	2.95 each

	S02-1086
	Engine/Frame Stud 3/8" Dia x 6" Long
	3.25 each

	S00-0306
	Engine/Frame/Exhaust Pipe Stud
	3.05 each

	S00-0004
	5/16" x 26 t.p.i. Nut & Washer For Engine Plate Stud
	0.70 each

	S00-0003
	3/8" x 26 t.p.i. Nut & Washer For Engine Plate Stud
	0.75 each

	S02-1916
	Exhaust Pipe Support Long Nut
	2.75 each

	S00-0362
	Bolt & Washer Fixing Exhaust Pipe To Support
	0.75 each


AJS 2/5

	
	FRAME AND CYCLE PARTS
	

	S01-8648
	Suspension Top Mounting Bolt 
	2.65 each

	S01-6359
	Suspension Bottom Mounting Bolt 
	2.25 each

	S01-6712
	Suspension Bolt Sleeve Nut
	2.65 each

	S00-0360
	Rear Number Plate To Mudguard Bolt & Washer
	0.80 each

	S01-0095
	Cap For Swing Arm Bearing Right Side
	3.50 each

	S01-0096
	Cap For Swing Arm Bearing Left Side
	3.50 each

	S01-0094
	Spoke For Swing Arm Bearing Caps
	2.00 each

	S012742
	Nipple For Swing Arm Bearing Cap Spoke
	0.75 each

	S00-0485
	Swing Arm Oil Drain Plug
	1.65 each

	S00-0002
	Footrest Nut
	1.00 each

	S01-1599
	Pillion Footrest Pivot Bolt & Nut
	2.00 each

	S01-1715
	Stud For Bottom Of Rear Loop 10.5/8" long
	4.50 each

	S02-2248
	Stud For Bottom Of Rear Loop 11" long
	4.60 each

	S00-0002
	Nut & Washer For Rear Loop Stud
	1.00 each

	S02-1255
	Jampot Lower Shroud
	9.50 each

	S02-1654
	Jampot Bottom Cover- Retaining Ring
	6.50 each

	S01-0694
	Front Stand To Slider Bolt & Split Pin
	1.00 each

	S00-0342
	Front Stand To Mudguard Bolt & Nut
	0.70 each

	S01-4278
	Front Stand To Mudguard Dome Nut
	0.85 each

	S02-1261
	Side Stand Spring
	3.10 each

	S01-4713
	Side Stand Pivot Bolt, Nut & Split Pin
	2.95 each

	S00-0002
	Nut For Centre Stand Hinge Stud
	1.00 each

	S01-0912
	Sholdered Washer For Centre Hinge Stud
	1.85 each

	S01-4629
	Centre Stand Hinge Stud
	3.50 each

	S01-4630
	Centre Stand Spacer
	3.10 each

	S01-4627
	Centre Stand Spring
	4.75 each

	S00-0080
	Nut & Washer For Centre Stand Retaining Spring
	0.20 each

	S00-0350
	Chainguard Front Bolt, Washer & Nut 1/4"Dia x 2.1/16"
	1.00 each

	S01-4559
	Chainguard Rear Bolt 5/16"Dia x 2.7/8" Long
	1.60 each

	S01-0004
	Nut & Washer For Chainguard Rear Bolt
	0.65 each

	S01-4560
	Spacer 1.5/16" Long (Located Inside Chainguard)
	1.00 each

	S01-4561
	Spacer 3/4" Long (Located Inside Chainguard)
	0.90 each

	S00-0350
	Chainguard Front Bolt Nut & Washer
	0.95 each

	S00-0349
	Chainguard Rear Bolt
	0.85 each

	S02-1578
	Chainguard Spacer 1.1/4" Long
	0.95 each

	S01-2581
	Battery Carrier – Front part
	15.00 each

	
	
	

	S9000
	Battery Carrier Clamp Assembly
	8.00 set

	S02-2632
	Oil Tank Cover Screw
	5.50 each

	S02-2632
	Screw For Front Plate (Between Oil Tank & Tool Box)
	5.50 each

	S01-4511
	Tool Box Lid Screw
	5.90 each

	S02-3251
	Seat Fixing Slotted Screw
	1.85 each

	S02-1768
	Seat/Frame Stud 5/8" Dia
	2.70 each

	S00-0292
	Nut & Washer For Seat/Frame Stud 
	2.00 each

	S01-4478
	Seat/Frame Stud 1/2" Dia x 4.7/16" long
	3.10 each

	S00-0001
	Nut & Washer For Seat/Frame Stud (S01-4478)
	1.20 each

	S00-0070
	Bolt Knee Grip Plate
	0.38 each

	S01-4997
	Petrol Tank Bolt
	2.00 each

	S01-0499
	Petrol Tank Washer`
	  1.60 each


AJS 3/5

	
	REAR WHEEL AND BRAKE
	

	S01-4703
	Non Q.D. Wheel Spindle (Use With Cam Type wheel Adjuster)
	9.00 each

	S02-1587
	Wheel Spindle With “Tommy Bar”  12" Under Head 
	13.50 each

	S02-8068
	Wheel Spindle With “Tommy Bar”  11" Under Head
	13.50 each

	S02-9209
	Wheel Spindle With “Tommy Bar”  10" Under Head
	13.50 each

	S01-4869
	Spindle Nut & Washer Used On The Above Spindles
	2.00 each

	S02-2910
	Wheel Spindle Spacer Used On Late Non Q/D Wheel Only
	3.75 each

	S02-1454
	Washer, Outside Speedo Gearbox Drive
	`3.50 each

	S02-1593
	Speedo Gearbox Locking Nut
	3.25 each

	S02-1591
	Speedo Gearbox-Swingarm Spacer
	4.25 each

	S01-4704
	Brakeplate-Swingarm Spacer
	4.50 each

	S02-1603
	Dummy Spindle Nut
	5.10 each

	S02-1604
	Dummy Spindle Washer
	2.00 each

	S01-0734
	Sprocket To Hub Bolt
	1.55 each

	S02-1595
	Wheel Adjuster & Locknut
	2.20 each

	S02-1699
	Fulcrum, Rear Brake Pedal
	5.50 each

	S02-2609
	Brake Pedal Bolt
	1.50 each

	S00-0004
	Brake Arm Nut & Washer 
	0.70 each

	S01-1313
	Brake Rod
	5.75 each

	S01-7095
	Brake Rod Spring
	2.95 each

	S00-0735
	Brake Rod Clevis (Square Used To 1957)
	6.00 each

	S02-3299
	Brake Rod Clevis (Square With Taper 1957 On)
	6.25 each

	S00-0615
	Brake Rod Adjuster (Used To 1955)
	6.25 each

	S02-2743
	Brake Rod Adjuster (Used From 1956)
	5.25 each


AJS 4/5

	
	TELEDRAULIC FORK AND FRONT WHEEL
	

	S01-6947
	Handle Bar Clamp Screws (3)
	0.75 each

	G2MFF66
	Handle Bar As Used On Rigid Models
	16.50 each

	S01-6439
	Handle Bar
	16.50 each

	S02-1257
	Handle Bar
	16.50 each

	S11014
	Amal Twistgrip & Lever Clamp Screws
	0.70 each

	S18087
	Handlebar Lever Pivot Screw & Locknut
	2.00 each

	S01-6718
	1 1/8” Stanchion Top Nut
	6.45 each

	S01-0709
	Washer For 01-6718S
	1.70 each

	S02-183
	1.1/4” Stanchion Top Nut (Hex Head)
	6.95 each

	S01-4435
	Washer For S02-1830
	1.70 each

	S02-2215
	 Stanchion Top Nut (Domed Head, Allen Key Hole)
	7.75 each

	 02-2216
	Plastic Blanking Plug For S02-02215
	0.60 each

	S01-0712
	Steering Column Top Nut 1.1/8” Stanchion (Up to 1955)
	3.45 each

	S00-0236
	Steering Column Top Dome Nut 1.1/8” Stanchion(Up to 1955)
	6.20 each

	S02-1642
	Steering Column Top Nut 1.1/4” Stanchion
	6.70 each

	S02-1741
	Steering Bearing Adjuster 1.1/40” Stanchion
	7.20 each

	S01-0703
	Headlamp Bracket Top Cup-1.1/8” Fork
	6.00 each

	S01-8215
	Headlamp Bracket Bottom Cup-1.1/8” Fork
	6.00 each

	S02-1742
	Headlamp Bracket Top Spigot Ring Ring-1.1/4” Fork
	5.25 each

	S02-0040
	Headlamp Bolt & Washer 
	2.10 each

	S02-1740
	Bottom Yoke Pinch Socket Cap Screws 
	1.10 each

	S01-821
	1 1/8” Slider Extension
	15.00 each

	S02-1907
	1.1/4” Slider Extension
	15.50 each

	S01-1836
	Number Plate Post
	6.50 each

	S01-0795
	Mudguard Bridge To Right hand Slider Bolt & Washer
	 0.50 each

	S00-0004
	Mudguard Bridge To Left hand Slider Nut & Washer
	 0.63 each

	S01-0795
	Mudguard Stay To Slider Bolt & Washer
	 0.50 each

	S01-2565
	Mudguard Stay to Mudguard Bolt, Washer & Nut
	 0.50 each

	S00-0485
	Fork Oil Drain Plug
	1.65 each

	S01-7049
	Front Brake Clevis
	5.00 each

	S00-0004
	Wheel spindle Clamp Nuts & Washers (4)
	2.52 set

	S00-0001
	Wheel spindle Nut
	1.35 each

	S00-0004
	Brake arm Nut & Washer
	0.70 each

	S01-4807
	Torque Arm Bolt & Washer
	1.75 each


	
	MILD STEEL COMPONENTS
	

	 02-5300
	Rear Number Plate Bracket Ribbed Unpainted Mild Steel
	26.50 each

	 02-9431
	Rear Number Plate Bracket Unpainted Mild Steel
	26.50 each

	 01-6408
	Jampot Top Cover
	 7.00 each


	
	POSTAGE AND PACKING
	

	
	Minimum Charge £1.00
	

	
	Order Value up to  £60 add  10% U.K. Only
	

	
	Order Value up to  £99 add   8% U.K. Only
	

	
	Order Value over   £100    FREE U.K. Only
	

	
	EUROPE AND IRISH REPUBLIC add 10% Min £1.00
	

	
	OVERSEAS add 20%
	

	PAYMENT CAN BE MADE BY CHEQUE OR POSTAL ORDER MADE PAYABLE TO

	ICARUS MOTORCYCLE DEVELOPMENT.

IF SENDING CASH USE RECORDED DELIVERY.

	Prices shown are exclusive of VAT @ 17.5%. Valid until December 2006


AJS 5/5


When ordering please use the attached order form

	ICARUS MOTORCYCLE DEVELOPMENT

PO Box 69, Hertford, SG13 7UF

	Code
	Description
	Qty.
	£ ea. Each
	Total
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	POST & PACKING

U.K.  Minimum charge £1, Order value up to £60 add 10%

· Order value up to £100 add 8%, over £100 – Post Free

· Europe and Irish Republic add 10%

· Overseas add 20%
	Sub Total
	
	

	
	P & P
	
	

	www.icarus-online.co.uk
	V.A.T. 17.5%
	
	

	V.A.T. Reg. No. 573050753
	Total
	
	

	PAYMENT CAN BE MADE BY CHEQUE OR POSTAL ORDER MADE PAYABLE TO

ICARUS MOTORCYCLE DEVELOPMENT

	Motorcycle Type
	Name & Address

	Messages
	

	
	
	
	
	Daytime Telephone

	
	
	
	
	


